GADIWA-3160 160W DC/DC 8V to 36V/wide-input ,
ATX/output
FEATURES
n 8~36VDC operation
n For 1U or higher system
n Fanless design
n Plug directly into the ATX connector
n 8 options of Delay-time design
ORDERING GUIDE
n GADIWA-3160
      160W DC/DC PSU, 12V/input, ATX/output
SPECIFICATION
Input 8 ~ 36V DC
Connector 4-pin connector for CPU
Output l 3.3V : 9A
l 5Vsb : 2A
l 5V : 6A
l 12V : 7A
l -12V : 0.1A
Total Output 160W, unused 5V or 5Vsb can be delivered to others
Dimension (WxDxH) 150 x 50 x 15 mm